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1
Silo Animal Health Ltd.
Plot 87, BNS Centre, Room No. 921( 9th Floor), Sector-7, Uttara,
Dhaka-1230, Bangladesh

PROCID-PD,
PROAMINO-T,
PROAMINO-M,
PROAMINO-L

BE-Silo
2021-10 24/9/2021

PROMOIS
INTERNATIONAL,
PROMOIS
INTERNATIONAL,
PROMOIS
INTERNATIONAL,
PROMOIS
INTERNATIONAL

India

25,
25KG,
25KG,
25KG

20 MT
50 MT
20 MT
50 MT

Approved,
Approved,
Approved,
Approved
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